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Glenn Kirk

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Glenn Kirk
Postcode BD18 4JH

Date of birth March 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EVO GREEN SUPER CLEAN LIMITED
DGK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AIR STEP UK LIMITED

AIR STEP UK LIMITED

THE NEW GABLE END RESTAURANT
LIMITED

THE NEW GABLE END RESTAURANT
LIMITED

THE GABLE END RESTAURANT
LIMITED

JUTEKS LIMITED

GLENN KIRK VINYL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07645718
07316894
05547212
05547212

05904979

05904979

05904976

04678324
04275044

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907924572

907924572
7 Moorhead Lane

Shipley

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/02/2017
15/07/2010
20/06/2008
20/06/2008

24/04/2008

14/08/2006

14/08/2006

23/10/2003
22/08/2001

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
16/11/2020 Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

10/03/2009
10/03/2009

01/05/2008 Director

Director
Director



